VILLANOVA WOMEN’S CROSS COUNTRY

COAST-TO-COAST BATTLE IN BEANTOWN

SEPTEMBER 29, 2023 ~ FRANKLIN PARK ~ BOSTON, MASS.

5000 Meters
Maia Ramsden
Sadie Sigfstead
Maeve Stiles
Gene Coetzee
Emma McGill
Olivia Morganti
Chloe Thomas
Ella Gilson
Penelope Salmon
Jenna Zydanowicz

5000 Meters
Sadie Sigfstead
Emma McGill
Margaret Carroll
Emily Robinson
Tilly O’Connor
Elizabeth Vaughn
Kinsey Pogue

TOP 10 INDIVIDUALS

Team
Harvard
Villanova
Penn
Auburn
Villanova
Penn
Connecticut
Harvard
Harvard
Connecticut

VILLANOVA RESULTS

Place

2nd of 160
5th

20th

31st

66th

69th

80th

Time

17:0.1

17:04.9
17:06.9
17:08.6
17:10.6
17:15.0
17:15.4
17:15.8
17:16.3
17:27.8

TEAM SCORES
Team Place
Harvard Ist of 16
Penn 2nd
Texas A&M 3rd
Villanova 4th
Connecticut 5th
Princeton 6th
Auburn 7th
Dartmouth 8th
Cornell 9th
Boston College 10th
Maine 11th
Syracuse 12th
UAlbany 13th
St. John’s 14th
Southern New Hampshire 15th
Hardin-Simmons 16th

Points
61
103
107
118
126
136
143
169
195
321
345
347
392
405
452
498

Women’s Cross Country ~ Coast-to-Coast Battle in Beantown ~ September 29, 2023




