VILLANOVA WOMEN'S CROSS COUNTRY

COAST-TO-COAST BATTLE IN BEANTOWN SEPTEMBER 29, 2023 ~ FRANKLIN PARK ~ BOSTON, MASS.

TOP 10 INDIVIDUALS

<u>5000 Meters</u>	<u>Team</u>	Time
Maia Ramsden	Harvard	17:0.1
Sadie Sigfstead	Villanova	17:04.9
Maeve Stiles	Penn	17:06.9
Gene Coetzee	Auburn	17:08.6
Emma McGill	Villanova	17:10.6
Olivia Morganti	Penn	17:15.0
Chloe Thomas	Connecticut	17:15.4
Ella Gilson	Harvard	17:15.8
Penelope Salmon	Harvard	17:16.3
Jenna Zydanowicz	Connecticut	17:27.8

VILLANOVA RESULTS

<u>5000 Meters</u>	<u>Place</u>	Time
Sadie Sigfstead	2nd of 160	17:04.9
Emma McGill	5th	17:10.6
Margaret Carroll	20th	17:42.4
Emily Robinson	31st	17:49.5
Tilly O'Connor	66th	18:24.5
Elizabeth Vaughn	69th	18:27.3
Kinsey Pogue	80th	18:33.7

TEAM SCORES				
Team	Place	Points		
Harvard	1st of 16	61		
Penn	2nd	103		
Texas A&M	3rd	107		
Villanova	4th	118		
Connecticut	5th	126		
Princeton	6th	136		
Auburn	7th	143		
Dartmouth	8th	169		
Cornell	9th	195		
Boston College	10th	321		
Maine	11th	345		
Syracuse	12th	347		
UAlbany	13th	392		
St. John's	14th	405		
Southern New Hampshire	15th	452		
Hardin-Simmons	16th	498		